14-9
M
A
IN
 B
E
A
M
S
, K
IN
G
P
IN
S
, A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
HOLLAND KINGPINS
KINGPIN LOCKS
Part Number Key
GDA770 RANDOM
GDA770-116 E-116
GDA770-611 E-1611
51674034 BH001M
MAIN BEAMS
Part Number Bottom Plate Width Height End Bars
GDP30200743001
.25”
101.16”
3.50”
NO
GDP30234188 3.75”
GDP30233553 95.30”
4.25”
YES
GDP30233533 94.80” NO
GDP30233561
101.66”
YES
GDP30233539
NOGDP30233678 .31” 3.50”
GDP30233455
.38”
94.80” 3.75”
GDP30233555 95.30”
4.25”
YES
GDP30233535 94.80” NO
GDP30233566 101.66” YES
SLICK DISCS
Part Number Diameter Note
SLICKDISC-32 32”
WITH	SNAP	RING
SLICKDISC-36 36”
SNAPRING FOR	SLICK	DISC
TRAILMOBILE TYPE
Part Number Plate Thickness
2-52-40 .25”
2-52-41A .31”
Part Number Plate Thickness Dim A
KP-AAR-3C
.25”
1.94”
KP-AAR-5C
2.44”
KP-AAR-5 .38”
Dim A
Part Number Plate Thickness
KP-T-809-CF .25”
KP-T-809-EF .31”
KP-T-809-F .38”
KP-T-809-BF .50”
DRAWBARS, KINGPINS, COUPLERS